4.6 Receipt & Disposal of RTI applications & appeals [F.No 1/6/2011-IR dt. 1 5.04.2013]

4.6.2 Details of appeals received and orders issued

× 10 -						+ ×	× 🕱 = RTI MIS ::	👻 🔩 Google Translate
: 📵 🖈					be	ceived.php?rti_details=receiv	.gov.in/RTIMIS/NODAL/details_request_re	\leftarrow \rightarrow C \cong rtionline
×							Set as default	📀 Google Chrome isn't your
			vstem(RTI-MIS)	lanagement Information Sy	RTI Request & Appeal M			
				I LOGIN HISTORY LOGOUT	UAL RETURN UTILITIES REPOR	MASTER UPDATION ANN	HOME SEARCH ASSESSMENT	
				ECEIVED DURING THE PERIOD -	TI APPEAL(S) APPLICATION RI	я		
				User : BHARAT S PARAB	Role : Nodal Officer	Fund Organisation, Mumbai	Public Authority: Seamen Provident	
	Print							
	RTI Appeal(s) application received during the period - 01/04/2022 to 17/08/2024							
	Seamen Provident Fund Organisation, Mumbai							
	Duration of Report Opening Balance Appeal(s) Received Initial Action to be Appeal(s) Disposed of Pending							
	Appeal(s) (6)=(1)+(2)-(4)-(5)	Returned To Applicant (5)	Information Provided (4)	Taken (3)	(2)	(1)		
		(0)	(1)	(6)			April 1st 2022	
	0	0	8	0	8	0	to August 17th 2024	
-								
I ⊄») ENG 8:11 PM								

